2026%F1A INZHREE

20264 1 A%st
BHERR ASHEWRR weneEnRr | AsnE | wene |
IRA Fhie 55,325 0
BEE 14,675 0
HERA 0 0 70,000 0
ERE BERERE 0 4,400
ZOMERE 0 19,173 0 23,573
ZiBH IR 0 520
BRIEREE 0 0
TOMIEE 0 766 0 1,286
BEE BYE - TREE 0 0
Ty NEiE 0 0 0 0
wEgEE | AEERA 0 6,862
ZOMAEEEE 0 1,350 0 8,212
ERE SKIFEA 0 0
] 0 0 0 0
HE Z DAEFERN 0 0
TS 0 0 0 0
70,000 33,071
(A) 36,929
() [mAmE 1,269,001
(A)+(B)= [RAREE 1,305,930]
20264 1 AR
o o#RE | mA [ mEmR | @mE [ A& | & | #8 |
A & DR 1,269,001 1,269,001
2026/1/4| XiBE IR &% 260 1,268,741
2026/1/4| XiBE IR S 260] 1,268,481
2026/1/19] IRA Hiie TKA% 5,000 1,273,481
2026/1/20| EAEEIRHE TOMABEEE  |[MCER 400 1,273,081
2026/1/20| B TOMERE 22 A 4,125] 1,268,956
2026/1/20| fAEEEE B AR BLOTI M (1 5E3%) 3,298| 1,265,658
2026/1/20| XiEE TOMEE RSBRETHBBN 766] 1,264,892
2026/1/20| B TOMERE FP Rk MRRE 2,904| 1,261,988
2026/1/20| FIBEIEE B AR J—RORSER) 3,564] 1,258,424
2026/1/20| EFER TOMERE B2 LIRE, BAE 10,494] 1,247,930
2026/1/20| B EAERE F2 R TS, MC 4,400 1,243,530
2026/1/20| ERHE TOMERSE F2 EHT - 1,650] 1,241,880
2026/1/20| RAEEEH ZOMEAEEIRE BERRTFHEHER 550 1,241,330
2026/1/20| tAEEIRHE TOMABEESE  |[MCER 400 1,240,930
2026/1/22| 1A Hhig KN 30,000 1,270,930
2026/1/25 1A e LK% 5,000 1,275,930
2026/1/28] WA Hiid KN 10,000 1,285,930
2026/1/28| 1A RS H.W.i% 14,675 1,300,605
2026/1/28] WA BHhiid H. Wi 5,325 1,305,930




